
SUNDAY

5AM - 10AM

10AM - 4PM

EKU SUNDAY

4PM - 8PM

8PM - 12:00

35mins 30min 30mins 30mins 5mins 30mins 2hrs 55mins 5mins
04:25 - 5:00 05:00 - 5:30 05:30 – 06:00 06:00 – 06:30 06:30 – 06:35 06:35 – 08:00 08:00 – 09:55 09:55 – 10:00

Station
Intro/Owuro

anu

Church
Program

Church
Program

Irin Ajo Emi AD Break Irin Ajo Emi
continues

Arambara AD break

1hr55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 1hr55mins 5mins
10:00 – 11:55 11:55 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 – 13:00 13:00 – 13:55 13:55 – 14:00 14:00 – 14:55 15:00 – 16:00
Aku Isinmi AD break Oba Idan AD break The Juice AD break Old school

Hymss
The Sunday
Hymns

1 hr 55mins 55mins 5mins 55mins
16:00 – 17:00 17:00 – 18:00 18:00 – 18:55 19:00 – 19:05 19:05 – 19:55
Iriri Awero Yes Chat

Kayode Joseph
Opomulero
Banke Bello

Iroyin Perete Gbogbo Wa Lagbe

1hr 1hr30mins 1Hr25mins 5mins
20:00 – 21:00 21:00-22:30 22:30 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:05

O nsele Ode Akoni Music Mix Closing Formalties



MONDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:30AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:30AM - 4PM

THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

35mins 30mins 30mins 30mins 15mins 15mins 5
minutes

50min 1hrs25min
s

5mins 30mins 30mins

04:25 –
05:00

5:00 -
5:30am

05:30 –
06:00am

06:00 –
06:30

06:35-6:45 06:45 –
07:00

7:00 -
7:05

07:10 –
08:55

08:00 –
09:25

09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
10:30

Station
Intro/Ow
uroanu

Church
program

Church
program

Iwo leri kan Morning
melodies/a
ds s

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

Kango
kango
Akeekaka

Oni A
Sanwa

Sports
Arena

Money
Making
Monday

1hr25mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 5mins
10:30 -11:55 11:55-

12:00
12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –

13:00
13:00 – 13:55 13:55 –

14:00
14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30-14:35 14:35 – 15:55

EYI ARA by
YEMI
SODIMU

Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News
across the
globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

AD break Ko Ma Flow

1hr55mins 5mins 5min 50mins 5mins 55mins 5min 10mins
16:00 – 17:55 17:55

–
18:00

18:00 -
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 – 19:55 19:55 - 20:00 20:00 – 20:10

YES Lawa
(Consoligbadu
n)

AD
break

News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD
break

Ipade Molebi
(ODE ILU
IBADAN)

AD Break Akojopo
Iroyin



OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

TUESDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:AM - 4PM

5mins 55 min 55mins 1hr 55min 5mins
20:00 –
20:05

20:05-
21:55

21:00 –
21:55

22:00 – 23:00 23:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:05

Akojopo
Iroyin

Goldberg
Lori
Gangan

Kogbodo
KAN LE

KAsunlayo Kasun Layo Closing
Formalities

35mins 30mins 30mins 30mins 15mins 10min 50min 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:25 – 05:00 05:00 -

05:30
05:30 –
06:00

06:00 –
06:30

06:45 –
07:00

7:00 -7:10 07:10–
08:55

08:00 – 09:20 09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

Station
Intro/Owuroa
nu

Church
Program

Church
Program

Iwo lerikan Ads
/music

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A
Sanwa

Sports
Feerefe

AD break

2hr 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 25mins 55mins
10:00 –
12:00

12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –
13:00

13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30 – 14:35 14: 35–
16:00

YS Live Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News
across the
globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Ad break Majala



THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

1 hr 55min 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 30mins 30min 10mim
16:00 – 17:00 17:00 -

17:55
17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 –
19:15

19:30- 20:00 20:00 -
20:10

Awa Obinrin Imo Ijinle AD break News
Summary

Oselu
Gbode

AD break Suiland Half
Hour

Asa Yoruba
Dun

Akojopo
Iroyin

45mins 55mins 5mins 1Hr55mins 5mins
20:15 –
21:00

21:00 -
21:55

21:55 – 22:00 22:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:05

Awamaridi Gbedemuke Informercial/AD Love Zone Closing Formalities



WEDNESDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10:AM - 4PM

1hr 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 5mins 5mins
10:00 – 11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 – 12:55 12:55 –

13:00
13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30–
14:35

14:35 –
16:00

Pepe Oro
(Jumoke and
Remi)

Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan
nkan

AD
break

News
across
the globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Ad break Kini
Show

THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 55mins 10mins
16:00 –
16:55

16:55 –
17:00

17:00 –
17:55

17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00– 19:55 20:00 -
20:10

Abeere Orin AD
break

Lori Owo
Yen

AD
break

News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD
break

Yes Oldies Akojopo
Iroyin

35mins 30min 30mins 30mins 15mins 15mins 10min 55mins 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins
04:25 –
05:00

05:00 -
05:30

05:30 –
06:00

06:00 –
06:45

06:30-
06:45

06:45 –
07:00

7:00 -7:10 07:10 –
07:55

08:00 – 09:30 09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

Station
Intro/Ow
uroanu

Church
Program

Church
Program

Iwo Leri
Kan

Ads/Musi
c

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A
Sanwa

Sports
Arena

AD break



OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

THURSDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

THE MIDDAY CRUISE

10AM - 4PM

1hr55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 1h30mins
10:00 –
11:55

11:55-12:00 12:00 –
12:55

12:55 –
13:00

13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30 –
16:00

Atupale Orin Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD
break

News
across the
globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

Ko Ma Lo
Bee

50min 30mins 30mins 30mins 1hrs20mins 5mins
20:10-
21:00

21:00-
21:30

21:30-
22:00

22:00–
22:30

22:30 –
23:30

12:00 –
12:05

O n
Sele

Akakogbon Al-Irshad Woli gidi
Shiku

Ijinle Odu Closing
Formalities

35mins 30mins 30mins 30mins 15
minutes

15mins 10min 50min 1hrs25mins 5mins 25mins 5mins

04:25 –
05:00

05:00 -
05:30

05:30 –
06:00

06:00 –
06:30

06:30-
06:45

06:45 –
07:00

7:00 -7:10 07:10 –
07:55

08:00 – 09:30 09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

Station
Intro/Owu
roanu

Church
Program

Church
Program

Iwo leri kan AD/Orin
owuro

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

Kango kango
Akeekaka

Oni A
Sanwa

Sports
Feerefe

AD break



THE DRIVE HOME

4PM - 8PM

OTI MU YES

8PM - 12:00

1hrs25mins 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10min
16:30 –
17:55

17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 –
19:55

19:55 –
20:00

20:00 - 20:10

L’oke L’oke AD
break

News
Summary

Oselu
Gbode

AD
break

Ijemula AD break Akojopo
Iroyin

1Hr 50mins 25mins 5mins 1Hr25mins 5min
20:10 –
21:00

21:00-
23:00pm

22:25 –
22:30

23:00 – 12:00 12.00 – 12:05

Idan Orita Ikorita
Meta

AD break Orin Agbodun nu Closing Formalities



FRIDAY

5AM - 10:00AM

10:AM - 4PM

4PM - 8PM

35mins 30mins 30mins 30mins 15mins 15mins 10min 50mins 1hrs25min
s

5mins 25mins 5mins

04:25 –
05:00

05:00 -
05:30

05:30 –
06:00

06:00 –
06:30

6:30-6
:45

06:45 –
07:00

7:00 - 7:10 07:10 –
07:55

08:00 –
09:25

09:25 –
09:30

09:30 –
09:55

09:55 –
10:00

Station
Intro/Owu
roanu

Church
Program

- Church
Program

Iwo LERI
Kan

AD/ Orin
owuro

Ak 47
church

Headline
News

Morning
Coffee

Kango
kango
Akeekaka

Oni A
Sanwa

Sports
Arena

AD break

1Hour 55min 5mins 55mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10mins 10mins 5mins 1hr30mins
10:00 –
11am

11:am -
11:55

11:55-12:00 12:00 –
12:55

12:55 –
13:00

13:00 –
13:55

13:55 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:10

14:10 –
14:20

14:30 –
14:35

14:35– 16:00

Kilesin Wi Islam Esin
Alaafia

Ad break Oba Idan AD break Nkan nkan AD break News
across the
globe

Iroyin
Agbaye

AD break Felele
Express

1hr 55min 5mins 5mins 50mins 5mins 55mins 5mins 10min
16:00 –
17:00

17:00 -
17:55

17:55 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:05

18:05 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00 –
19:55

19:55 –
20:00

20:00 - 20:10

Sports 360 Onise
Nla

AD
break

News
Summary

Politics
Now

AD
break

Ewa Ede
Yoruba

AD break Akojopo
Iroyin



8PM - 12:00PM

SATURDAY

YES BREAKFAST

5AM - 10:00AM

WEEKEND SPECIAL

10:AM - 4PM

50mins 55mins 5mins 1Hr55mins 5mins
20:10 –
21:00

21:00 –
21:55

21:55 –
22:00

22:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:05

Aiyepegba Ipade
Landlords

AD break CLUB 1017 Closing Formalities

35mins 30min 30mins 30mins 15mins 15min 55mins 1hr
55mins

5mins 5min

04:25 –
05:00

05:00 -
05:30

05:30 –
06:00

06:00 –
06:30

06:30 –
06:45

06:45–
07:00

07:00 –
07:55

08:00 –
10:55

09:55 –
10:00

10:00am -
10:05

Station
Intro/Ow
uroanu

Church
Program

Church
Program

Iwo leri kan Ads/Morni
ng
melodies

Baba Ak
47

Kango
Kango

Gbagede
Oro

AD break News
Summary

1hr50mins 5mins 1hr 5mins 1hr 30 mins 1 hr
10:05 – 11:55 11:55-12:00 12:00 –

13:00
13:25 –
13:30

13:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
14:30

14:30 -16:00

The Genwral
and The Gang

AD break IDAN NLO AD Break Yes
Kiddies
show

Ki len ta? Fuji Explosion



4PM - 10PM

10PM – 12:05AM

55mins 5mins 1hr 55mins 5mins 5min 20mins 30mins 1hr 1 hr
16:00 – 16:55 16:55 –

17:00
17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
18:55

18:55 –
19:00

19:00
-19:05

19:00 –
19:20

19:30 –
20:00

20:00 –
21:00

21:00 –
22:00

Gbe Body e
(Ayo Okay)

AD break The
Couch
(Dr
Banke
Counsels)

Tiwa
Lasa (MC
Dodo)

AD break Iroyin Yes week
in review

Eko
kolopin

Jawasi Mewa n sele

2Hrs 5mins
22:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 12:05
Ki Ni N be Ni Gbo Closing Formalities/

Promos/Station IDs


